Fri, Nov 2
Sat, Nov 3
Sun, Nov 4
Nov9-11
Sat, Nov 10
Sun, Nov 11
Sat, Nov 17
Sun, Nov 18
Sun, Nov 18
Sat, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 25
Wed, Nov 28

Sat, Dec 1
Sun, Dec 2
Dec 8 -9
Sun, Dec 9
Wed, Dec 12
Sat, Dec 15
Sun, Dec 16
Tue, Dec 18
Sat, Dec 22
Sun, Dec 23
Sun, Dec 23
Sat, Dec 29
Sat, Dec 29
Sun, Dec 30

Sat, Jan 5
Sun, Jan 6
Wed, Jan 9
Sat, Jan 12
Sat, Jan 12
Sun, Jan 13
Sun, Jan 13
Tue, Jan 15
Wed, Jan 16
Sun, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 26
Sat, Jan 26
Sat, Jan 27
Sun, Jan 27
Wed, Jan 30

Sat, Feb 2

JBLMadventuretrips@gmail.com
JBLMalpineclub@gmail.com

November
Winter Expo
Photography 101
Introduction to Winter Recreation
San Juan Island Bike Trip
Wallace Falls Hike
Bungee Jump
Seattle Night Photo
Cape Flattery Hike
Intro to Mountain Bike
Whale Watching
Portland Photo
Alpine Climbing Course Orientation
December
Photography 101
Seattle Night Photo
Wilderness First Aid
Twin Falls Hike
Climbing Rainier & PNW Volcanoes
Cape Flattery Hike
Carbon River Bike Ride
Kayak Skills Class
Full Moon Snowshoe
Tacoma Night Photo
Woodland Park Wildlights
Intro to Mountain Bike
June Lake Snowshoe
Twin Falls Hike
January
Photography 101
Cross Country Ski Lake Easton
Introduction to Snowshoe **
Snowshoe Excursion
Photography Composition
Intro to Mountain Bike
Winter Photography
Kayak Skills Class
Alpine Basic Course A
Full Moon Snowshoe
Photoshop Editing for Photographers
Cross Country Ski
Commonwealth Snowshoe Trip
Snowmobiling
Alpine Basic Course
February
Cape Alva Hike
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ADVENTURE PROGRAMS
WINTER TRIPS

Free
$40
Free
$999
S55
$165
S50
$70
S45
$150
$70
Free

$40
S50
$125
$45
Free
$70
S65
S35
S65
$45
S35
S45
$60
S45

$40

$65

Free

$65

$40

$45

S65

$35

*see below
$45

$40

$65

$65

$185

*see below

$75



2018 — 2019 ADVENTURE PROGRAMS

WINTER TRIPS

Sat, Feb 2 Leavenworth Snowshoe S65

Sun, Feb 3 Photography 101 S40

Tue, Feb 5 Introduction to Snowshoe ** Free

Sat, Feb 9 Snowshoe Excursion S65

Sat, Feb 9 Chocolate Wine Tour S85

Sun, Feb 10 Artist Point Snowshoe S75

Sun, Feb 10 Snowmobiling $185

Wed, Feb 13 Alpine Basic Course *see below
Fri, Feb 15 Alpine Basic Course *see below
Feb 15 - 16 Winter Camping $99

Tue, Feb 19 Kayak Skills Class S35

Thu, Feb 21 Alpine Basic Course *see below
Sat, Feb 23 Intro to Mountain Bike S45

Sat, Feb 23 Cross Country Ski S65

Sun, Feb 24 Commonwealth Basin Showshoe S65

Wed, Feb 27 Alpine Basic Course *see below

March

Sat, Mar 2 Hurricane Ridge Snowshoe S75

Sat, Mar 2 Photography 101 $40

Sun, Mar 3 Explore Victoria BC $110

Thu, Mar 7 Basic Alpine Course *see below
Mar 9 - 10 Basic Alpine Course Overnight *see below
Sat, Mar 9 Landscape Photography $45

Sun, Mar 10 June Lake Basin Snowshoe S65

Wed, Mar 13 Alpine Basic Course *see below
Sat, Mar 16 Waterfall Photography S65

Sat, Mar 16 Cross Country Ski Lake Easton S65

Sun, Mar 17 Commonwealth Basin Showshoe S65

Tue, Mar 19 Kayak Skills Class S35

Mar 22 — 24 River Guide School S450

Wed, Mar 27 Alpine Basic Course *see below
Mar 29 — 31 River Guide School S450

April

Apr6 -7 Basic Alpine Winter Overnight *see below
Wed, Apr 17 Basic Alpine Course *see below
Tues, Apr 23 Basic Alpine Course *see below
Apr27-28 Basic Alpine Course *see below

*Alpine Basic Course - $350 total for four lectures and overnight field trip. Course A Dates: Lecture #1 Jan 16,

Lecture #2 Jan 30, Lecture #3 Feb 13, Lecture #4 Feb 27, winter overnight Mar 9-10. Course B Dates: Lecture #1
Feb15, Lecture #2 Feb 21, Lecture #3 Mar 7, Lecture #4 Mar 13, winter overnight April 6-7. Course C Dates:
Lecture #1 Mar 27, Lecture #2 Apr 3, Lecture #3 Apr 17, Lecture #4 Apr 23, winter overnight Apr 27-28. If you are
unable to attend one of the scheduled lectures you can coordinate with lead instructor to attend another lecture
space available.

**Classroom Instruction.

Trip locations subject to change or cancelations based on weather and other environmental conditions.
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