## ADVENTURE PROGRAMS WINTER TRIPS

## November

	November		
Fri, Nov 2	Winter Expo	Free	
Sat, Nov 3	Photography 101	\$40	
Sun, Nov 4	Introduction to Winter Recreation	Free	
Nov 9 – 11	San Juan Island Bike Trip	\$999	
Sat, Nov 10	Wallace Falls Hike	\$55	
Sun, Nov 11	Bungee Jump	\$165	
Sat, Nov 17	Seattle Night Photo	\$50	
Sun, Nov 18	Cape Flattery Hike	\$70	
Sun, Nov 18	Intro to Mountain Bike	\$45	
Sat, Nov 24	Whale Watching	\$150	
Sun, Nov 25	Portland Photo	\$70	
Wed, Nov 28	Alpine Climbing Course Orientation	Free	
December			
Sat, Dec 1	Photography 101	\$40	
Sun, Dec 2	Seattle Night Photo	\$50	
Dec 8 -9	Wilderness First Aid	\$125	
Sun, Dec 9	Twin Falls Hike	\$45	
Wed, Dec 12	Climbing Rainier & PNW Volcanoes	Free	
Sat, Dec 15	Cape Flattery Hike	\$70	
Sun, Dec 16	Carbon River Bike Ride	\$65	
Tue, Dec 18	Kayak Skills Class	\$35	
Sat, Dec 22	Full Moon Snowshoe	\$65	
Sun, Dec 23	Tacoma Night Photo	\$45	
Sun, Dec 23	Woodland Park Wildlights	\$35	
Sat, Dec 29	Intro to Mountain Bike	\$45	
Sat, Dec 29	June Lake Snowshoe	\$60	
Sun, Dec 30	Twin Falls Hike	\$45	
January			
Sat, Jan 5	Photography 101	\$40	
Sun, Jan 6	Cross Country Ski Lake Easton	\$65	
Wed, Jan 9	Introduction to Snowshoe **	Free	
Sat, Jan 12	Snowshoe Excursion	\$65	
Sat, Jan 12	Photography Composition	\$40	
Sun, Jan 13	Intro to Mountain Bike	\$45	
Sun, Jan 13	Winter Photography	\$65	
Tue, Jan 15	Kayak Skills Class	\$35	
Wed, Jan 16	Alpine Basic Course A	*see below	
Sun, Jan 20	Full Moon Snowshoe	\$45	
Sat, Jan 26	Photoshop Editing for Photographers	\$40	
Sat, Jan 26	Cross Country Ski	\$65	
Sat, Jan 27	Commonwealth Snowshoe Trip	\$65	
Sun, Jan 27	Snowmobiling	\$185	
Wed, Jan 30	Alpine Basic Course	*see below	
February			
Sat, Feb 2	Cape Alva Hike	\$75	

JBLMadventuretrips@gmail.com JBLMalpineclub@gmail.com



## 2018 – 2019 ADVENTURE PROGRAMS WINTER TRIPS

Sat, Feb 2	Leavenworth Snowshoe	\$65
Sun, Feb 3	Photography 101	\$40
Tue, Feb 5	Introduction to Snowshoe **	Free
Sat, Feb 9	Snowshoe Excursion	\$65
Sat, Feb 9	Chocolate Wine Tour	\$85
Sun, Feb 10	Artist Point Snowshoe	\$75
Sun, Feb 10	Snowmobiling	\$185
Wed, Feb 13	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
Fri, Feb 15	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
Feb 15 - 16	Winter Camping	\$99
Tue, Feb 19	Kayak Skills Class	\$35
Thu, Feb 21	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
Sat, Feb 23	Intro to Mountain Bike	\$45
Sat, Feb 23	Cross Country Ski	\$65
Sun, Feb 24	Commonwealth Basin Snowshoe	\$65
Wed, Feb 27	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
March		
Sat, Mar 2	Hurricane Ridge Snowshoe	\$75
Sat, Mar 2	Photography 101	\$40
Sun, Mar 3	Explore Victoria BC	\$110
Thu, Mar 7	Basic Alpine Course	*see below
Mar 9 – 10	Basic Alpine Course Overnight	*see below
Sat, Mar 9	Landscape Photography	\$45
Sun, Mar 10	June Lake Basin Snowshoe	\$65
Wed, Mar 13	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
Sat, Mar 16	Waterfall Photography	\$65
Sat, Mar 16	Cross Country Ski Lake Easton	\$65
Sun, Mar 17	Commonwealth Basin Snowshoe	\$65
Tue, Mar 19	Kayak Skills Class	\$35
Mar 22 – 24	River Guide School	\$450
Wed, Mar 27	Alpine Basic Course	*see below
Mar 29 – 31	River Guide School	\$450
April		
Apr 6 -7	Basic Alpine Winter Overnight	*see below
Wed, Apr 17	Basic Alpine Course	*see below
Tues, Apr 23	Basic Alpine Course	*see below
Apr 27 – 28	Basic Alpine Course	*see below

<sup>\*</sup>Alpine Basic Course - \$350 total for four lectures and overnight field trip. Course A Dates: Lecture #1 Jan 16, Lecture #2 Jan 30, Lecture #3 Feb 13, Lecture #4 Feb 27, winter overnight Mar 9-10. Course B Dates: Lecture #1 Feb15, Lecture #2 Feb 21, Lecture #3 Mar 7, Lecture #4 Mar 13, winter overnight April 6-7. Course C Dates: Lecture #1 Mar 27, Lecture #2 Apr 3, Lecture #3 Apr 17, Lecture #4 Apr 23, winter overnight Apr 27-28. If you are unable to attend one of the scheduled lectures you can coordinate with lead instructor to attend another lecture space available.

Trip locations subject to change or cancelations based on weather and other environmental conditions.



<sup>\*\*</sup>Classroom Instruction.